
James L. Hart Delegate (P) 
15 Maymont Lane, Stony Brook, NY 11790 (631) 689-0187 [Home] 
james.hart@stonybrook.edu (631) 632-9132 [Campus] 
 
Nicholas Koridis Delegate (P) 
3 Old Orchard Court, Rocky Point, NY 11778 (631) 744-0052 [Home] 
nicholas.koridis~stonybrook.edu (631) 632-6447 [Campus] 
 
Nancy A. Lannak Delegate (P) 
55 Bayard Street, Lake Grove, NY 11755 (631) 737-3197 [Home] 
nancy.lannak@stonybrook.edu (631) 632-1103 [Campus] 
 
Stephen Larese Delegate (P) 
1100 Gin Lane, Southold, NY 11971 (631) 765-2031 [Home] 
stephen.larese~sunysb.edu (631) 632-7247 [Campus] 
 
Richard F. Laskowski Delegate (A) 
P.O. Box 558, East Setauket, NY 11733 (631) 689-1157 [Home] 
richard.Iaskowski@stonybrook.edu (631) 632-7205 [Campus] 
 
Salvatore Lentini Delegate (A) 
5 Crooked Pine Drive, Medford, NY 11763 (631) 758-9240 [Home] 
srtege~aol.com (631) 632-7696 [Campus] 
 
John Leone Delegate (P) 
1102 Sara Circle, Port Jeff.Station, NY 11776 (631) 580-5808 [Home] 
john.leone@stonybrook.edu [Campus] 
 
John A. Madonia Delegate (P) 
P.O. Box 691, Eastport, NY 11941 (631) 878-8296 [Home] 
john.madonia~stonybrook.edu (631) 632-6827 [Campus] 
 
David Maynard Delegate (A) 
460 Old Town Road #25M, Port Jeff Station, NY (631) 696-1730 [Home] 
11776 
david.maynard@stonybrook.edu (631) 632-4595 [Campus] 
 
Eduardo Mendieta Delegate (A) 
 (631) 751-0530 [Home] 
eduardo.mendieta@stonybrook.edu (631) 632-7581 [Campus] 
 
Eileen M. Otis Delegate (A) 
15 Heidi Lane, Mount Sinai, NY 11766 (631) 476-0914 [Home] 
ei1een.otis~stonybrook.edu [Campus] 
 
Edith Padilla Delegate (P) 
P.O. Box 155, Centereach, NY 11720 (631) 399-8874 [Home] 
edith.padilla~stonybrook.edu (631) 632-7696 [Campus] 
 
Jyoti P. Pandit Delegate (A) 
6952 Hwy 70 South ~1 14, Nashville, TN 37221 (615) 646-2411 [Home] 
jyoti.pandit@sunysb.edu [Campus] 
 



Dawn M. Pappas Delegate (P) 
2 Roslyn Road, Sound Beach, NY 11789 (631) 821-3913 [Home] 
dsvoboda~notes.cc.sunysb.edu (631) 632-6856 [Campus] 
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